Thursday, February 1, 2024
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ALIAS

Randy Saint Eagle
Crawdaddy
Ranger Dan

Holy Smoker
Imis Twohofon
Pilgrim Joe
Ramblin Mayhem
Dobber

Three Stripe
Bronco Bryan
Snake Oil John

Total Shooters 11
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WARTRACE REGULATORS

02/01/24 Work Shirkers Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final

ESD
ES
CcC
S
JW
ES
S

D
SL
CONV
SL

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
2

1:05:14 PM

Stage6

18.07
21.35
31.57
32.23
28.21
38.64
34.95
63.91
51.11
150.00
74.03

Stage7

36.39
29.30
31.57
36.69
66.03
46.81
49.74
52.76
109.40
150.00
76.26

Stage8

18.49
18.95
22.85
31.36
26.89
37.99
39.60
33.47
49.79
150.00
69.52

Stage9

19.14
24.06
35.83
50.81
34.30
35.35
29.80
56.31
57.94
150.00
150.00

Shoot Date:

Stagel0

17.47
27.82
36.28
31.06
29.18
32.60
38.12
101.25
58.36
150.00
150.00

2/1/2024

Final

Time
109.56
121.48
158.10
182.15
184.61
191.39
192.21
307.70
326.60
750.00

5,519.76



